
3.04

3.18

2.72
 C73

 C74

 C72

 C71
 CB7

 OB9

 OB8

 CB6

 C52

 C53

 C51

 CB5

 OB7

 OB6

 CB4 CB3

 OB5

 PB2

 OB4

 OB3

 OB2

 CB2

 CA7  C31

 OA9

 OA8
 CA6

 C11

 C12

 CA5 OA7

 OA6

 CA4 CA3

 OA5
 PA1

 OA4

 OA3

 OA2

 CA2

 C1 
 O1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

Gly 232(C)

Leu 235(C)

Ala 30(C)

Cdl 101(G)

Tyr 220(D)

His 72(F)

Asn 33(C)

Arg 224(D)

Lys 231(D)

Cdl 505(C)

Lys 223(D)

Arg 73(F)

Lys 228(C)


